DATE

2020-08-03T09:10:00.000Z
2020-08-05T23:08:09.000Z
2020-08-08T13:09:35.000Z
2020-08-10T16:19:52.000Z
2020-08-12T15:26:16.000Z
2020-08-15T05:06:50.000Z
2020-08-17T09:07:23.000Z
2020-08-19T08:08:02.000Z
2020-08-21T05:05:59.000Z
2020-08-23T05:05:52.000Z
2020-08-25T04:07:32.000Z
2020-08-27T05:05:47.000Z
2020-08-29T03:10:44.000Z
2020-08-31T03:08:10.000Z
2020-09-02T02:06:14.000Z
2020-09-04T05:06:10.000Z
2020-09-06T06:06:14.000Z
2020-09-28T18:05:21.000Z
2020-10-02T16:13:36.000Z
2020-10-06T17:14:30.000Z
2020-10-10T14:13:34.000Z
2020-10-14T09:03:27.000Z
2020-10-18T00:05:27.000Z
2020-10-20T11:05:37.000Z
2020-10-23T04:05:52.000Z
2020-10-27T09:06:56.000Z
2020-10-30T02:13:37.000Z
2020-11-02T02:05:24.000Z
2020-11-04T23:05:09.000Z
2020-11-08T03:03:36.000Z
2020-11-11T01:11:09.000Z
2020-11-13T20:07:07.000Z
2020-11-16T18:09:20.000Z
2020-11-19T17:03:44.000Z
2020-11-22722:09:22.000Z
2020-11-27T05:15:18.000Z
2020-12-02T10:21:59.000Z
2020-12-08T13:20:00.000Z
2020-12-14T04:04:32.000Z
2020-12-19T12:27:11.000Z
2020-12-27T702:04:16.000Z
2021-01-03T12:07:52.000Z
2021-01-13T00:07:19.000Z
2021-01-22723:09:05.000Z
2021-02-02T01:22:59.000Z
2021-02-08723:13:38.000Z
2021-02-17T17:13:10.000Z
2021-02-26T11:08:15.000Z
2021-03-09T04:09:31.000Z
2021-03-19T03:08:16.000Z
2021-03-25T18:27:04.000Z
2021-03-25T18:28:23.000Z
2021-03-25T18:40:21.000Z
2021-03-27T19:04:03.000Z
2021-03-30T18:56:59.000Z
2021-04-06T05:21:54.000Z
2021-04-15T06:20:12.000Z
2021-04-28T720:08:34.000Z
2021-05-05T08:10:15.000Z
2021-05-15T23:04:48.000Z
2021-05-25T10:25:31.000Z
2021-06-01T22:06:17.000Z
2021-06-08T08:47:20.000Z
2021-11-18702:01:18.000Z
2022-04-23T20:47:34.000Z
2022-06-18T01:27:18.000Z

TYPE FROMPOR TOPORTFG OUTAMOUNT

3/08/2020 deposit
5/08/2020 deposit
8/08/2020 deposit
10/08/2020 deposit
12/08/2020 deposit
15/08/2020 deposit
17/08/2020 deposit
19/08/2020 deposit
21/08/2020 deposit
23/08/2020 deposit
25/08/2020 deposit
27/08/2020 deposit
29/08/2020 deposit
31/08/2020 deposit
2/09/2020 deposit
4/09/2020 deposit
6/09/2020 deposit
28/09/2020 deposit
2/10/2020 deposit
6/10/2020 deposit
10/10/2020 deposit
14/10/2020 deposit
18/10/2020 deposit
20/10/2020 deposit
23/10/2020 deposit
27/10/2020 deposit
30/10/2020 deposit
2/11/2020 deposit
4/11/2020 deposit
8/11/2020 deposit
11/11/2020 deposit
13/11/2020 deposit
16/11/2020 deposit
19/11/2020 deposit
22/11/2020 deposit
27/11/2020 deposit
2/12/2020 deposit
8/12/2020 deposit
14/12/2020 deposit
19/12/2020 deposit
27/12/2020 deposit
3/01/2021 deposit
13/01/2021 deposit
22/01/2021 deposit
2/02/2021 deposit
8/02/2021 deposit
17/02/2021 deposit
26/02/2021 deposit
9/03/2021 deposit
19/02/2021 deposit
25/03/2021 exchange exodus_0
25/03/2021 exchange exodus_0
25/03/2021 exchange exodus_0
27/03/2021 deposit
30/03/2021 exchange exodus_0
6/04/2021 deposit
15/04/2021 deposit
28/04/2021 deposit
5/05/2021 deposit
15/05/2021 deposit
25/05/2021 deposit
1/06/2021 deposit
8/06/2021 deposit
18/11/2021 exchange exodus_0
23/04/2022 exchange exodus_0
18/06/2022 deposit

exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0
exodus_0

-21287.27767 DGB
-42574.55585 DGB
-10643.63858 DGB

-6322.400025 DGB

-10000 DGB
-11984.81022 DGB

OUTCURRENCY FEEAMOUNT

-0.0038385 DGB
-0.0098325 DGB
-0.0025065 DGB

-0.0018405 DGB

-0.000966 DGB
-0.000932 DGB

FEECURRENCY TOADDRESS

D6sTSfz1kPnur 04a08e3a6 https://che
DQpHj823ACs} 5dc879790 https://che
D7JcHBFddwes 602eddbcec https://che

D7F8QnaTYger b29e4516f https://che

DPSiTe7RJctgN f721ceca7¢ https://che
DSFMHCDGW: edc8550f8: https://ch:

OUTTXID OUTTXURL INAMOUNT

2005.278892
2069.463635
2251.194705
2050.836582
2005.805011
2014.518415
2021.769796
1978.46627
1803.529142
1684.114556
1674.044769
1987.296775
1766.053455
1988.433481
2007.099087
1608.129189
1708.07431
1350.354802
1485.130689
1473.720197
1390.156232
1350.27888
1448.293846
1622.096942
1404.985836
1321.226755
1462.575867
1439.189372
1443.702293
1471.578161
1486.330235
1386.241769
1439.259461
1357.216932
1290.692947
1340.95942
1466.009048
1573.257966
1514.724283
1631.516887
2008.711052
2016.104718
2002.366045
2004.977895
2000.74056
2009.107623
1694.343257
1635.543611
2002.480465
2001.146331
0.02399234
1.49518078
20.38038292
2001.162309
21.815183
2002.487495
2007.136005
2006.888178
1604.310106
2004.581387
2007.185728
2015.100955
2014.721646
888.6426165
394.460716
415.4419095

Value - USD AUD exchange rate  AUD Value Cost
0.02644 1.4035 0.03710854 74.41297197
0.02633 1.3902  0.036603966 75.75057653
0.02889 1.3968  0.040353552 90.84370259
0.03206 1.3984  0.044832704 91.94454943
0.03212 1.3959  0.044836308 89.93289126
0.03549 1.3941  0.049476609 99.67153994
0.03447 1.3858  0.047768526 96.57696307
0.03157 1.392 0.04394544 86.94457076
0.03013 1.3961  0.042064493 75.86453897
0.02943 1.3961  0.041087223 69.19559032
0.02949 1.3897  0.040982253 68.60612626
0.02716 1.3772  0.037404752 74.33434302
0.02748 1.3572  0.037295856 65.86647535
0.027 1.3556 0.0366012 72.77905152
0.02565 1.3624 0.03494556 70.13920157
0.02447 1.3731  0.033599757 54.03274998
0.02247 1.3731  0.030853557 52.70016808
0.02479 1.414 0.03505306  47.3340679
0.02573 1.3957  0.035911361 53.3330643
0.02405 1.4071  0.033840755 49.87180413
0.02525 1.381 0.03487025 48.47509535
0.02392 1.3959  0.033389928 45.08571458
0.02295 1.412 0.0324054  46.9325414
0.02151 1.4186  0.030514086 49.49680559
0.02183 1.4004  0.030570732 42.95144546
0.01948 1.4025 0.0273207 36.09683981
0.01985 1.4229  0.028244565 41.30981914
0.02003 1.4172  0.028386516 40.85357214
0.01933 1.3924  0.026915092 38.85738004
0.02109 1.3772  0.029045148 42.74220548
0.01969 1.3731  0.027036339 40.1849281
0.0197 1.3755 0.02709735  37.5634784
0.01902 1.3661  0.025983222 37.39659809
0.02093 1.3716  0.028707588 38.96242451
0.02211 1.3687  0.030261957 39.05889446
0.02176 1.3535 0.02945216 39.49415139
0.02352 1.3481  0.031707312 46.48320628
0.01965 1.349 0.02650785 41.70368617
0.01979 1.3264  0.026249456 39.76068842
0.02298 1.3113  0.030133674 49.163598
0.02661 1.3158  0.035013438 70.33187988
0.03249 1.2977  0.042162273 85.00355752
0.02767 1.2928  0.035771776 71.62818963
0.0243 1.2957 0.03148551 63.12775156
0.03117 1.3144  0.040969848 81.97003663
0.05125 1.2984 0.066543 133.6920486
0.07989 1.2897  0.103034133 174.5751885
0.05367 1.2975 0.069636825 113.8940642
0.05898 1.2967 0.076479366 153.1484364
0.07713 1.2913  0.099597969 199.3101102
0.06667 1.3094  0.087297698 174.6968629
0.08623 1.3048  0.112512904 225.3056833
0.1023 1.2898 0.13194654 264.8346512
0.1257 1.283 0.1612731 323.6570778
0.1449 1.2905 0.18699345 299.9954816
0.1076 1.286 0.1383736 277.381143
0.06916 1.29 0.0892164 179.0738848
0.06601 1.2893  0.085106693 171.4985783
0.06193 1.2915  0.079982595 161.1426654
0.008991 1.4411 0.01295693 5.382851782

5,532.36

INCURRENC INTXID

DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB
DGB

DGB

ALGO
DGB

bd396171¢
84b16e84z
eadad7dck
55261663¢
2d593a00¢
9a0alcdc8
03c01032d
34d50c71k
5d7846dcé
8alacad46
d042db78t
bafda5228
72145c53e
6eb1f5239
02f5eleal
80b879ecfi
147196832
3c42e095e
7b8e8f7c0.
43972934z
d3f251782
€96264a96
1152b186¢
807512737
5615b815¢
1fbdaSaaa
0576b7aal
4e351aa7a
9a151328¢
457074104
21e3d090C
d7dd6le4]
2906573ac
9b4183alc
04265155¢
7a48b4e27
ed03741bk
4dd5605e:
9292189%ec
92f15f2b3¢
a54eab8ak
fcc34b771:
0bcc9299¢
1f82d3f70¢
494d2b197
487715c4a
a92859a9C
a4815297¢
3cf93a3c7¢
bff7880ae¢
d368564ffc
0xf7bced9
0x6c2c714
d8260abcs
D6115095°
daf148887
506c4078a
4c183b81k
22ec67a7d
b3c9480fft
b0399232:2
cdf779b8e
2d7869a71
0Oxcc922el
NND5QQ3!
887067672



